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Black Creek Mouth

Reach - Segment

Affected by FIT (Feature Indexing Tool)

MO02 -0
T2.01-A
T2.01-B
T2.02-A
T2.02-B
T2.02-C
MO01-0

MO4 - A

MO04 - B
T4.01-0
T3.351.351.01-0
T4.03-0
T4.04 - A
T4.04-B
T4.05-A
T4.05-B
T3.01-0
T3.02-0
T3.03-A
T3.03-B
T3.351.01-0
T3.351.451.01-0
T3.351.02-0
MO3 - A

MO3 - B
T3.04-0
T3.05-A
T3.05-B
T3.551.01-0
T3.06 -0
T3.251.01-A
T3.251.01-B

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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